Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km
Red 1420-1440 9/12/2014 14:20 .
Qualifying started at 14:18:48
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(43) Simon Jespersen
1 14:20:35.273
2 1:07.099 +3.041 14:21:42.372
3 1:06.037 +1.979 14:22:48.409
4 4:45.781 +3:41.723 14:27:34.190
5 1:05.364 +1.306 14:28:39.554
6 1:06.910 +2.852 14:29:46.464
7 1:05.381 +1.323 14:30:51.845
8 1:04.058 14:31:55.903
9 1:05.129 +1.071 14:33:01.032
10 2:58.095 +1:54.037 14:35:59.127
11 1:04.762 +0.704 14:37:03.889
12 1:05.155 +1.097 14:38:09.044
(72) Linus Lundin
1 14:20:30.471
2 1:05.827 +1.725 14:21:36.298
3 1:05.201 +1.099 14:22:41.499
4 1:04.723 +0.621 14:23:46.222
5 2:39.888 +1:35.786 14:26:26.110
6 1:08.205 +4.103 14:27:34.315
7 1:07.079 +2.977 14:28:41.394
8 1:05.514 +1412 14:29:46.908
9 1:04.102 14:30:51.010
10 5:07.878 +4:03.776 14:35:58.888
11 1:04.664 +0.562 14:37:03.552
12 1:08.389 +4.287 14:38:11.941
(92) mads christiansen
1 14:21:55.357
2 1:07.174 +1.704 14:23:02.531
3 1:06.483 +1.013 14:24:09.014
4 1:05.699 +0.229 14:25:14713
5 1:05.470 14:26:20.183
(94) mark christiansen
1 14:22:25.846
2 1:07.309 +1.554 14:23:33.155
3 1:05.972 +0.217 14:24:39.127
4 1:06.258 +0.503 14:25:45.385
5 1:06.244 +0.489 14:26:51.629
6 1:05.755 14:27:57.384
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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